
LOCAL BANKRUPTCY RULES COMMITTEE MEMBERS
Member Phone E-mail

Stan H. Anker 605-718-7050 sanker@ankerlawgroup.com

Laura L. Kulm Ask 605-336-6400 ask@sgsllc.com

Stephanie C. Bengford 605-357-2341 stephanie.bengford@usdoj.gov

Roger W. Damgaard 605-336-3890 roger.damgaard@woodsfuller.com

Patrick T. Dougherty 605-335-8586 pat@ptdlawfirm.com 

Frederick M. Entwistle
(Secretary)

605-357-2400 rick_entwistle@sdb.uscourts.gov

Keith A. Gauer 605-336-2880 kgauer@dehs.com

Gregory P. Grajczyk 605-432-6868 greg.grajczyk@bglfirm.com 

Ronald J. Hall 605-225-1652 ron@rhalllaw.com

Kay Cee Hodson 605-945-4490 kay_cee_hodson@sdb.uscourts.gov

John H. Mairose 605-348-7836 mairoselaw@msn.com

Jesse J. Ronning 605-692-9415 jjronning@swiftel.net

James L. Snyder 515-284-4982 James.L.Snyder@usdoj.gov

Dale A. Wein 605-725-5005 dalewein@rw-law.net


